
Under the directions of the Board of County Commissioners of Montezuma County, Colorado for the period June 1, 2025 

through June 30, 2025, in compliance with an act to publish such of their acts that relate to letting of contracts, 

abatements and refunds of taxes and expenditures by them allowed and paid. Detailed payable information may be seen 

in the County Administration Office during regular business hours of 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m, Monday - Thursday. 

GENERAL FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

GENERAL FUND TOTAL 

ROAD AND BRIDGE FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

ROAD AND BRIDGE FUND TOTAL 

PUBLIC HEALTH FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

PUBLIC HEALTH FUND TOTAL 

CAPITAL FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

CAPITAL FUND TOTAL 

ADMINISTRATION FUND 

CHECK REGISTER 

ADMINISTRATION FUND TOTAL 

LANDFILL FUND 
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PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

LANDFILL FUND TOTAL 

CHECK REGISTER TOTAL 

PAYROLL TOTAL 
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SENIOR SERVICES AND TRANSPORTATION FUND 
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PERSONNEL PAYROLL 

SENIOR AND TRANSPORT FUND TOTAL 

SOCIAL SERVICES WARRANTS 

EBTTOTALS 

PAYROLL 

SOCIAL SERVICES TOTAL 

GRANO TOTAL 
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256,442.65 

713,807.16 

970,249.81 

193,894.88 

193,009.41 

386,904.29 

25,014.50 

124,167.54 

149,182.04 

116,667.96 

116,667.96 

4,684.32 

4,684.32 

79,213.44 

52,812.26 

132,025.70 

675,917.75 

1,083,796.37 

1,759,714.12 

88,899.07 

31,453.42 

120,352.49 

222,883.17 

1,255,954.96 

249,468.67 

1,728,306.80 

3,608,373.41 

1, Jim Candelaria, County Commissioner do hereby certify the above to be a correct statement of the 

expenses for the period of June 1, 2025 through June 30, 2025. 
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